
Executive Management
Dustin Norris 
Head of Distribution 
972.918.3084

Kirby Noel
National Sales Manager
615.406.7966
knoel@nexpoint.com

Angela Barbera
National Accounts Managing Director
607.592.9923
abarbera@nexpoint.com

Brian Graime
Director of Annuity & IMO 
Distribution
201.370.0712
bgraime@nexpoint.com

National AccountsSales Desk
833.697.7253 
info@nexpoint.com

Securities offered through NexPoint 
Securities, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC

w w w . n e x p o i n t . c o m

FIND YOUR REPRESENTATIVE

NexPoint Annuity
Wholesaler Map

West and 
Central Kyle Behnke, External 303.704.2091 kbehnke@nexpoint.com

Southeast Aaron Iafallo, External 716.997.2791 aiafallo@nexpoint.com

Northeast Allie Zekert, Regional 
Annuity Consultant

214.276.6227 azekert@nexpoint.com

Hybrid Alex Daigle, Regional 
Annuity Consultant

985.249.1741 adaigle@nexpoint.com

ANNUITY WHOLESALER-MAP

Micah Jordan 
National Accounts Senior Director

214.532.8984
mjordan@nexpoint.com

Katie Shook
National Accounts Director

407.760.3032
kshook@nexpoint.com

Cheyanne Douglas
National Accounts Associate

610.310.5707
cdouglas@nexpoint.com


